
Joint Math Colloquium  
Millersville University and Franklin & Marshall College 

Fall 2015 

                                                  
 

Dr. Klaus Volpert 
Villanova University 

Thursday, September 24, 4pm at MU 

On the Mathematics of Income Inequality 
Room 201, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Chuan Li 
West Chest University of Pennsylvania 

Thursday, October 1, 4pm at MU 

Parabolic Interface Problems and their Applications in 
Computational Biophysics 
Room 201, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Tim Flowers 
Indiana University of Pennsylvania 
Thursday, October 8, 4pm at MU 

Rational Numbers, Trees, and Counting Partitions 
Room 201, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Jonelle Hook 
Mount St. Mary’s University 

Thursday, October 15, 4pm at F&M 

A colorful approach to finding longest shortest paths 
Room 316, Stager Hall 

Saturday, October 17 
at Temple University 

EPaDel Fall 2015 Careers in Math Conference 
Details:  http://sections.maa.org/epadel/careers/index.php  

Dr. Sauleh Siddiqui 
Johns Hopkins University 

 Thursday, October 22, 4pm at F&M 

The Future of Transportation Fuel in the U.S. 
Room 142 (Bonchek Lecture Hall), 
Barshinger Life Science & Philosophy Building 

Dr. Lewis Shoemaker 
Millersville University 

Thursday, October 29, 4pm at MU 

Are the Movements of the Magnetic Poles Influencing 
Global Warming? 
Room 201, Wickersham Hall 

Dr. Baoling Ma 
Millersville University of Pennsylvania 
Thursday, November 5, 4pm at F&M 

A Mathematical Model for Frog Population Dynamics with 
Batrachochydrium dendrobatidis Infection 
Room 316, Stager Hall 

Dr. Ehssan Khanmohammadi 
Franklin & Marshall College 

Thursday, November 12, 4pm at MU 

The Spectacular Spectral Theory 
Room 201, Wickersham Hall 

Saturday, November 14  
at Delaware Valley University 

EPaDel Fall 2015 Conference 
Details:  http://sections.maa.org/epadel/upcoming/  

Dr. Charles Buehrle  
Franklin & Marshall College 

Thursday, November 19, 4pm at F&M 

Pancake Words 
Room 316, Stager Hall 

Organizers 
Dr. Christina Weaver, FM, (717) 291-3872 
Dr. Ximena Catepillán, MU. (717) 871-7307  
Dr. Mingquan Zhan, MU. (717) 871-7322 

 


